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B.C.A. Fee Structure

Academic Year: 2022-23

Fee Description B.C.A. B.C.A.
Sem - I Sem - II

Tuition Fee 15,000 15,000
Admission Fee 300 -
Amenities 500 500
Campus Development 125 125
Library fees 250 250
I – Card Fee (One Time) 100 -
Laboratory Fee 1500 1500
Students & Teachers’ Welfare Activity Fee 450 450
Students’ Union Fee 125 125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Enrolment Fee with Form Fee (One Time) 300 -
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities 150 -
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee 1500 1500

TOTAL IN RS. ₹ 20,600 ₹ 19,450
Library Deposit (One Time) (Refundable) 500 -
Laboratory Fee Deposit (One Time) (Refundable) 1000 -

GRAND TOTAL IN RS. ₹ 22,100 ₹ 19,450



Fee Description B.C.A. B.C.A.
Sem - III Sem - IV

Tuition Fee 16,500 16,500
Admission Fee 300 -
Amenities 500 500
Campus Development 125 125
Library fees 250 250
Laboratory Fee 1500 1500
Students & Teachers’ Welfare Activity Fee 450 450
Students’ Union Fee 125 125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities 150 -
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee 1500 1500

TOTAL IN RS. ₹ 21,700 ₹ 20,950

Fee Description B.C.A. B.C.A.
Sem - V Sem - VI

Tuition Fee 18,150 18,150
Admission Fee 300 -
Amenities 500 500
Campus Development 125 125
Library fees 250 250
Laboratory Fee 1500 1500
Students & Teachers’ Welfare Activity Fee 450 450
Students’ Union Fee 125 125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities 150 -
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee 150 -
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee 1500 1500

TOTAL IN RS. ₹ 23,350 ₹ 22,600


